Bamboo 5W Round Wireless Char ger
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CHARGE YOUR MOBILE DEVICES WITHOUT CONNECTING A
CABLE WITH THIS 100% FSC® CERTIFIED 5W WIRELESS
CHARGER. JUST PLACE YOUR MOBILE PHONE ON THE PAD AND
WAIT FOR THE CHARGING NOTIFICATION TO APPEAR.
COMPATIBLE WITH ALL QI ENABLED DEVICES LIKE ANDROID
LATEST GENERATION, IPHONE 8 AND UP. INPUT: 5V/2A.
WIRELESS OUTPUT: 5V/1A. INCLUDING 150CM RCS RECYCLED
TPE MICRO USB CABLE. ITEM AND ACCESSORIES 100% PVC
FREE. PACKED IN FSC®MIX PACKAGING.
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SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Collection

FSC® bamboo

Recycled TPE

brown

728

CO2 Engraving

48

96

Gift box

10X3.1X10

32.5X22.5X32.5

60

8504408390

CHN

1.04

Phone & Tablet accessories

Wireless charger

BSCI



