Bamboo 5W Round Wireless Charger



CHARGE YOUR MOBILE DEVICES WITHOUT CONNECTING A CABLE WITH THIS 100% FSC® CERTIFIED 5W WIRELESS CHARGER. JUST PLACE YOUR MOBILE PHONE ON THE PAD AND WAIT FOR THE CHARGING NOTIFICATION TO APPEAR. COMPATIBLE WITH ALL QI ENABLED DEVICES LIKE ANDROID LATEST GENERATION, IPHONE 8 AND UP. INPUT: 5V/2A. WIRELESS OUTPUT: 5V/1A. INCLUDING 150CM RCS RECYCLED TPE MICRO USB CABLE. ITEM AND ACCESSORIES 100% PVC FREE. PACKED IN FSC®MIX PACKAGING.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	FSC® bamboo
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Recycled TPE
MAIN COLOUR	brown
PMS MAIN COLOUR	728
PRINT METHOD	CO2 Engraving
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	48
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	96
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	10X3.1X10
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	32.5X22.5X32.5
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	60
INTRACODE	8504408390
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	1.04
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Phone & Tablet accessories
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Wireless charger
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI